
Lokaler analoger Hörfunk/UKW14

Radio EINS	 RADIO-1-
www.radioeins.com	  267.000 Einw.
Coburg B	 89,2 MHz

Neustadt	 92,2 MHz
Lichtenfels	 95,4 MHz
Kronach	 90,0 MHz

Pressig	 106,3 MHz
Ludwigstadt	 93,7 MHz

4

Radio Bamberg	 BAMBERG
www.radio-bamberg.de	  314.000 Einw.
Bamberg B	 88,5 MHz

Burgwindheim	 88,7 MHz
Burglesau	 106,1 MHz
Buttenheim	 92,1 MHz

Forchheim	 96,6 MHz
Ebermannstadt	 98,8 MHz

4

Radio Galaxy Bamberg	 GALAXY--
www.radio-galaxy.de	  212.000 Einw.
Bamberg A	 104,7 MHz

4 Radio Galaxy Hof	 GALAXY--
www.radio-galaxy.de	 236.000 Einw.
Hof	 94,0 MHz

Ahornberg	 98,1 MHz
Naila A	 96,5 MHz

Wunsiedel	 97,3 MHz
Selb	 93,4 MHz

5

Radio Euroherz	 EUROHERZ
extra radio	 -EXTRA--
www.euroherz.de 	  411.000 Einw.
www.extra-radio.de
Hof/Gr. Waldstein	 88,0 MHz

Naila B	 101,5 MHz
Marktredwitz	 95,1 MHz

5

Radio Galaxy Coburg	 GALAXY--
www.radio-galaxy.de	  82.000 Einw.
Coburg A	 90,4 MHz

4

Radio Galaxy Bayreuth	 GALAXY--
www.radio-galaxy.de	  111.000 Einw.
Bayreuth A	 92,7 MHz

5

Radio Mainwelle	 MAINWELL
www.mainwelle.de	  227.000 Einw.
Bayreuth B	 104,3 MHz

Hohenmirsberg	 93,3 MHz

5

Radio Galaxy Kulmbach	 GALAXY--
www.radio-galaxy.de	 63.000 Einw.
Kulmbach A	 98,9 MHz

5

Radio Plassenburg	 KULMBACH
www.radio-plassenburg.de	 208.000 Einw.
Kulmbach B	 101,6 MHz

5

		  Region
	 4	 Oberfranken-West
	 5	 Oberfranken-Ost

Oberfranken

Hof

Bamberg Zweifrequenzstandorte

Sendestandorte

FüllsenderNeustadt

Selb 93,4 MHz

Hof 94,0 MHz

Marktredwitz 95,1 MHz

Wunsiedel 97,3 MHz

Bayreuth
A	 92,7 MHz
B	 104,3 MHz

Bamberg
A	 104,7 MHz
B	 88,5 MHz

Lichtenfels 95,4 MHz

Kronach 90,0 MHz

Forchheim 96,6 MHz

Naila
A	 96,5 MHz
B	 101,5 MHz

Ludwigstadt 93,7 MHz

Pressig 106,3 MHz

Neustadt 92,2 MHz

Ahornberg 98,1 MHz

Kulmbach  
A	 98,9 MHz
B	 101,6 MHz

Hof/Gr. Waldstein 88,0 MHz

Hohenmirsberg 93,3 MHz
Burgwindheim 88,7 MHz

Burglesau 106,1 MHz

Coburg
A	 90,4 MHz
B	 89,2 MHz

Ebermannstadt 98,8 MHz

Buttenheim 92,1 MHz


